Cddigo
IES

593
593
593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

Instituicao

CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

Cddigo
curso

1272016
1272016
1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

Eng.
Eng.
Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Curso

Mecénica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Modalidade

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Numero
da
inscricao

18947121

18924491

18924493

18924576

18947369

18947753

18947904

18609519

18924050

18947082

18947084

18947752

18947754

Nome

Kaua Rodrigo Candido Maia De Jesus
Gabriel Dos Santos Barbosa
Rodolfo Nogueira Da Silva E Silva

Maria Luiza Lima Brum

Reinaldo De Oliveira Rodrigues Junior

Gabriela Pontes Borges

Tulio Moreira Tayano Dias

Joseph William Diniz Peixoto

Felipe Oliveira Arydes

Joviano Jose Dos Santos

Kaique Garcia Bigles Alves

Fernanda Gabrielle Da Silva Meira

Lara Dias Goncalves

Tipo de
inscricao

Ingressante

Concluinte
Concluinte

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Concluinte

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Condigdo
da
inscricao

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Origem da
inscricao

Tradicional

Tradicional
Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Preenc
quest

Sim
Sim

Sim

Codigo

Participagdo
participagdo pac

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

112

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

112

112

112

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

112

112

112

112

Regularidade
no exame

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim



593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

Eng.

Eng.
Eng.
Eng.
Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.
Eng.
Eng.
Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Mecénica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

18946434

18946441

18609690

18609727

18610664

18610728

18947164

18947169

18924075

18924051

18924258

18924523

18947081

18947085

18947374

18947750

Alan De Souza Vaz

Everton De Oliveira Rocha Junior
Rafael Silva Alves

Rodrigo De Souza Carlim

Aquino Rodrigues Cunha Junior

Anne Carollinne Silva De Aquino

Luane Fernandes De Souza Santos

Melissa Gomes Ciscotto
Laura Coelho Antunes
Gabriel Oliveira De Souza
Ravenna De Abreu Cassemiro

Douglas Soares Da Rocha Da Silva

Joao Ribeiro Cordeiro

Kamily Dutra Lannes

Caio Laino Sampaio

Allan Victor Ferreira Nogueira Da Silva

Ingressante

Ingressante
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Sim

Sim

Sim

Dispensado
da prova

112 Sim
edo !
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova .
112 Sim
edo

preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova .
112 Sim
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova .
112 Sim
edo

preench. do QE

Dispensado
d
112 aprova sim
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
d
112 aprova sim
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
d
112 aprova sim
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
d
112 aprova sim
edo

preench. do QE



593

593

593

593

593

593

593
593

593

593

593

593

593

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016
1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.
Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Mecénica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

18947755

18946440

18947122

18947163

18947166

18924036

18924476
18924528

18947086

18924588

18947372

18947900

18947902

Luiz Fernando Cardoso De Souza

Evandro Jesus Alves Souza Do Nascimento

Kayan Antony Alves De Meneses

Leonardo Gouvea Dos Santos

Maria Eduarda Dias Marques

Emerson William Dos Santos Vidal

Renan Vaz Amorim Ferreira

Lucas Rodrigues Da Silva

Kaua Alecsander Barreto De Araujo

Antonio Diego Da Silva Carvalho

Samuel Santos Goncalves

Rebeca Pizza Gomes

Alessandra Victoria Da Luz Pecanha

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Concluinte

Concluinte

Concluinte

Ingressante

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim



593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Mecénica

Mecénica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

18946435

18924076

18947167

18924482

18924584

18947077

18947078

18947083

18924580

18947368

18947371

18947749

18947898

Ana Clara Santos Da Silva

Vinicius Basilio Barboza

Matheus Pedrazi Da Costa

Pedro Henrique Diniz De Melo

Carla Leticia Dos Santos Lima

Igor Dos Santos Barros

Jean Chrystian Alves Rocha

Juliana De Macena Bezerra

Hugo Silva Xavier

Regina Celia Gomes De Souza

Roberto Mendonca Guimaraes

Pedro Osmelio Campana Teles Da Silva

Julia Brahim Parisio

Ingressante

Concluinte

Ingressante

Concluinte

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Sim

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim



593

593

593

593

593

593
593

593

593

593

593

593

593

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016
1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.
Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Mecénica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

18947899

18947903

18947906

18946443

18947168

18924255
18924484

18947079

18924586

18947366

18947370

18947756

18947905

Noemi Da Silva Lima

Ramon Brasil Barboza Ofemann

Joao Vitor Varanda Da Silva

Gabriel De Oliveira Ferreira Machado

Matheus Sousa Pessoa Figueira

Vitoria Kaizer Rocha Barbi

Daniel Soares Portela De Ornellas

Joao Gabriel Cardoso Ribeiro

Marcio Vinicius Souza Silva

Nicolas Ferreira Carneiro

Rhayssa De Brito Medeiros

Thuanny Silva Mello

Livia Pereira Evangelista Rosa

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Concluinte

Concluinte

Ingressante

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Sim

Sim

Sim

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim



593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593
593

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ
CEFET/RJ

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016
1272016

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.
Eng.

Mecénica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

18946438

18946439

18946442

18924447

18609306

18924070

18924563

18947080

18947373

18947375

18947757

18947758

18946436

18608639
18957200

Christian Nogueira Braz

Cleison Souza De Almeida

Flavia De Oliveira Andrade

Juliana Lima Neves

Joel Cardoso De Oliveira

Hugo Silva Maia

Mathias Barroso lIzidorio

Joao Pedro Nobrega De Queiroz

Tiago Pereira Moreira

Gabriel Matheus Leonidas Valim Lima Lopes

Ester Franca Bittencourt

Italo Gabriel De Almeida Firmino

Ayrton Sena Cavalcanti Monteiro

Jessica Santos Matias

Bruno Ferreira De Almeida

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Concluinte

Concluinte

Concluinte

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Concluinte

Concluinte

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim



593

593

593

593

593

593

593

593

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

CEFET/RJ

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

1272016

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Eng.

Mecénica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Mecanica

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

18947165

18947170

18924499

18924574

18947367

18947751

18947901

18946437

Luiz Felipe Chaves

Michael Jose Santos Da Silva

Rogerio Valter Silveira Da Silva

Vinicius Ramos Daniel

Rafael Da Silva Santos

Eduardo Brum Vieira

Renan Vinicius Diniz Costeira Lopes

Caua Da Silva Guimaraes Pio

Ingressante

Ingressante

Concluinte

Concluinte

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Ingressante

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

Sim

Sim

112

112

112

112

112

112

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE
Dispensado
da prova
edo
preench. do QE

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim



